DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV 

MICHEL MARTINES

Ρ	'gs	=4	1

	Pgs=			
APN# 1627 16 001 071	00079780201809197930040041			
Recording Requested by/Mail to:	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER			
Name: Michel MAHINCS	\ \			
Address: 1436 Hale Ad	\ \			
Address: 143 Hyale Ad City/State/Zip: Well of for plug 50/69	_ \ \			
Mail Tax Statements to:				
Name: Michel Maran				
Address: 1931 Aghte Ad				
Name: Michel Marca Address: 1931 Achte Ad City/State/Zip: Wellington NV 89441				
	<del>\</del>			
Darth of Grantur 1	FFINDAUT			
Title of Document (required)				
forthwest forther had				
(Only use if applicable)				
The undersigned hereby affirms that the document sub- DOES contain personal information as required by law:	The state of the s			
Affidavit of Death - NRS 440.380(1)(A) & N	NRS 40.525(5)			
Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)				
Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)				
Hellton				
Signature				
Michel Mandinia				
Printed Name				
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #	, and is correcting			

## DEATH OF GRANTOR AFFIDAVIT

Michel MAKINES (here insert name of affiant), being duly sworn, de-
poes and says that DAN HALTENAN (here insert name of deceased),
the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of the Certificate of Death,
is the same person as Michel Wat (nz) (here insert name of grantor),
named as the grantor or as one of the grantors in the deed upon death recorded on
(date), as document or file number 9/6368, book , at page
records of Day (15 County, Nevada, covering the real property com-
monly known as 3770 GARAC WAT, City of itellister, County
records of Dec less County, Nevada, covering the real property commonly known as 3770 Garac Way, City of City of County of Dec less (Nevada, or located in the County of Dec less (New State of
Nevada, and more particularly described as:
Lot 25 Plack & TopB2 RANCL ESTATES Writ NO4 File 16, 1570 Recorded Dought courts, Needle Doc NO 56212
recorded Doughos courty, Neender Doc NO 56212
(Legal Description)
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY AFFIRMS THAT THIS DOCUMENT SUBMITTED
FOR RECORDING DOES NOT CONTAIN A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER.
Sp//8/18 (Date)
State of Nevada }  Nickel MAL INZS
State of Nevada } Michel MALTINES
County of Doublas }
County of 1006(45)
70 000
Subscribed and sworn to on this 18 day of September, in the year 2018, before me, Store (here insert name of notary public), by
before me, (here insert name of notary public), by
Michel MARTines (here insert name of principal).
Africa Harris (St. 1) (St. 1) (St. 1)
(Signature of Notary Public)
NOTARY SEAL
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas
03-79473-5 JODI O. STOVALL My Appointment Expires August 5, 2020
Company Spirituliant Expires August 5, 2020



**DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS** 

	LE NO. 4031864	•	CER	TIFICATE	OF DE	ATH				80150			
TYPE OR PRINT IN	IN 1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MIDDLE,LAST,SUFFIX) NENT Daniel Albert			12 DATE C			2 DATE OF	STATE FILE NUMBER  OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH					
PERMANENT BLACK INK				HARTMAN		J۱	July 26, 2018 Douglas						
BLACKINK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION -Name(if not either, give street and 3e. if Hosp. or Inst. indicate DOA, OP/Errier. Rm. 4, SEX				≅X								
DECEDENT	Wellington			3770 Granite	.,				Home Male				
DEGLECITI	5. RACE (Specify) 6. Hispanic Ongin? Specify 7a. AGE-Last birthda 7b. UNDER 1 YEAR 7c. UNDER 1 DAY 8. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Da				/Day/Yr)								
	White No - Non-Hispanic (Years) MOS DAYS			The state of the s	November 10, 1937 RVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME (Last name prior to first marriage)								
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN				POUSE'S NAM	AE (Last name	prior to first marr	riage) \						
HANDBOOK	RONSEE PORTES VALUE OF THE PORTES AND A COUNTY O			ND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY   Ever in US Armed									
REGARDING COMPLETION OF	NO DE CONTRACTOR			in a second									
RESIDENCE ITEMS	15a RESIDENCE - STATE 115b COUNTY 115c CITY TOWN OR LOCATION 1 15d STREET AND NUMBER 115c. IN			15e. INSIDE LIMITS (Spec									
$\longrightarrow$	Nevada	Dougl	las	Wellingto	on	3770	Granite	: Wav				Vo.	
PARENTS	16 FATHER/PARENT - NAME	•	•	1	17. N	OTHER/PA	ARENT - NA	ME (First Midd		ffix)	1	1	
IARLINIO		omas Robert	HARTMAN				7		REIFF			_ \	
	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Typ	ie or Print) MARTINES		18b. MAILING ADI	307		100	or Town, State.	• •	1444	1		
	19a BURIAL, CREMATION, RE		Specify) 19b CEME	TERY OR CREMA			te Road	Wellington, N	OCATION	City or To	wn State	$\sim$	
DISPOSITION	Buri		-,,	1	At Sea			1		* Califor		_	
	20a FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (Or Person Acting as Such)   20b. FUNERAL DIRECTOF 20c NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY												
		E P MEYER		LICENSE NUM FD8		<b>N</b>	2004	100	Funeral S		N/ 00700	,	
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND AD	TURE AUTHENT	ICATED	1 100	-	1.3	3094 1	Research Way	#63 Cars	ion City N	10 89706		
INADE CALL			curred at the time di	ate and place and c	lue   2	2a. On the b	asis of exam	ination and/or inve	stigation in r	nvoninion d	eath occurred		
	22a. On the basts of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title)  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED  PERD DODE IN												
CERTIFIER	REED DOPF MD  21b DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  21c. HOUR OF DEATH  22b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  22c. HOUR OF DEATH												
	5 € July 27, 2018		06	5:50	COR	_ ^\		<b>N</b>	_				
	## 21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER ## 22d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)   22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (I			T (Hour)									
	은 (Type or Print) 23a, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 23b, LICENSE NUMBER												
	234 IVANIL AND ADDITESS OF		MD 907 Moun					(type of Fillist)	ľ	OU, LICEINO	13920		
REGISTRAR	24a REGISTRAR (Signature)	BLAIS	SE SATARIA	NO			D BY REGIS	STRAR 24		_	MUNICABLE	DISEASE	
			RE AUTHENTICA		(Mo/Day/Y	n Aug	gust 06, 2	2018	YES		NO X		
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE GAUSE PART I Termina	(ENTER ONLY	ONE CAUSE PER L	INE FOR (a), (b), A	ND (c).)	=ailire			į		etween onsat a	and death	
DEATH	(a)	3 3		THE DIASTOR	, i leait i	anure	<del></del>	<del></del>	- : - :	Years			
CONDITIONS IF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:  (b) Atherosclerotic Heart Disease  DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:  Interval between onset and deat  Years  Interval between onset and deat					ano death							
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO						and death							
CAUSE STATING THE	(c)												
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR	AS A CONSEQUEN	VCE OF:	-	/	/				Interval b	etween onset	and death	
7/	(d)		_						. :				
1 /	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Pulmonary Hypertens	T CONDITIONS-Co sion, Diabetes	anditions contributing	to death but not re	sulting in the	underlying	cause giver	n in Part 1.	26. AUTO		27 WAS CASE REFERRED TO	CORONER	
	29s ACC CHICIDE HOLL INCOME	her barron	HIDY (Martin 27)	lan- ucup at	UDV Tee:	DESCRIPT:	(OM) IN THE STATE OF THE STATE	onolinana.	1 03 01 140	No	(Specify Yes or	<sup>№</sup> No	
	28a. ACC , SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	. 28b. DATE OF INJ	UKY (Mo/Day/Yr)	28c HOUR OF INJ	URY 128d.	DESCRIBE	YOW INJURY	OCCURRED					
1 1		1	D. V	1									

STATE REGISTRAR





CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

28g LOCATION

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

28f, PLACE OF INJURY- At home, farm, street, factory, office

DATE ISSUED:

28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify

8/20/2018

SIGNATURE WUTHENTICATED

STREET OR R F D. No



CITY OR TOWN

STATE

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.

STATE OF NEVADA  DECLARATION OF VALUE  1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)  a) /022-/6-801-07/  b)  c) d)	
2. Type of Property:  a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. R  c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex  e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l  g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home  i) Other	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY BOOKPAGE DATE OF RECORDING: NOTES: Dec of University of by Michel was misplaced -
<ol> <li>Total Value/Sales Price of Property:         Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property Transfer Tax Value:         Real Property Transfer Tax Due:     </li> </ol>	\$ 50,000 \$ 50,000 \$ 195,00
4. If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	Section #
375.110, that the information provided is correct to supported by documentation if called upon to substanties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemple result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be joint to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be joint to NRS 375.030.	antiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the aption, or other determination of additional tax due, may at at 1% per month.  intly and severally liable for any additional amount-owed.
Signature Signature	Capacity Mohae  Capacity Mattine
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Print Name: Michel Marines  Address: 3770 Grante Way  City: Welling tow  State: NV Zip: 89444	Print Name: Michel MARZINES  Address: 1431 AGATE Rd  City: Welling tow  State: UV Zip: 89444
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required if not the seller or buyer) Print Name: Address:	Escrow #
City: State:	Zip:  MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)